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781
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431
706
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403
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CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT1

Name
James Beaton
Dan Corcoran
Roberto Tutino

Blaise Csida

Mark Busscher
Rocco Marciello
Gregg Clifton
Allan Lewis
Rob Martin
John Hansen
Leroy Micallef
Marc Steenbakkers
Jeff Cavanagh
Roberto Sabato

Misha Goikhberg
Aaron Pettipas
Marc Steenbakkers

Mike Cavanagh

Roberto Sabato
Leigh Pettipas
Ed Killeen
Al Billes
Randy Walker
Mark Mercurio

Club
MCO
St. LAC
BMWCCT
BEMC
SCCA
St. LAC
BARC
BARC
BMWCCT
BARC
BMWCCT
BEMC
0ScC
0ScC
VARAC

Guest
ARMS
OSCC
OSCC

VARAC
ARMS

SCCA
SCCA
SCCA

Car
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Impala
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Taurus
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW M235iR
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW M3
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW 328is
Ford Taurus
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro ZL1
Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Monte Carlo
Audi RS3 LMS
Porsche Cayman GT4
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro

BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
RT 9 NS 15 3 RT 15 7 34 4 24 19 24 80 (4 24 15 19 T
6 24 7 9 55| 3 12 7 9 40| 3 2 5 5 24 |3 15 24 15 66
4 19 24 5 61 3 15 RT NS 24 3 7 9 9 37 (3 9 7 12 40
19 24 49| 3 9 9 5 35 6 19 19 24 77
3 7 5 15 39| 3 2 5 4 23| 3 15 15 12 54 |3 7 12 RT 3
3 12 12 12 48| 3 5 3 12 32| 3 RT 4 7 23|13 5 3 5 25
4 RT 10 3 3 3 4 223 4 RT 4 20
3 9 3 7 3 3 1 2 3 18
3 15 2 NS 26 3 5 NS 2 16
3 4 1 RT 17 |3 3 4 2 21
3 9 12 RT 33
3 12 NS 9 30
9 3 18
3 RT NS NS 6
P1  P1 P1 P3
P1 P2 P1 P2
P5 P1
P2 P2 P2 P2 Q P11 P7 P7
P3 P2
Q P4 P6 P3
Q P6 P8 NS
Q P10 NS NS
Q P13 P11 P11
Q P12 RT NS

Total
200
185
162

161

147
128
52
49
42
38
33
30
18
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199
24
23
32

177

218
307
266
43
82
09

95

247
98
08

661
710

712

322
444
529
808
404

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT2

Name
Daria Khachi
Edward A Caranci
Patrick Cyr
Daniel Bois
Doug Phillips
Marlin Langeveldt
Darren Scott
Chris Lawson

Joeie Tsang

Ray Arlauskas
Don Beatty
Leroy Micallef
Rick Franczak

lan Crerar

Jamie Houseman

Michael Murillo
Walter Bobko
Cotton Mather

Gary Kwok
Gavin Sanders

Steven Gailits

Timothy O'Meara
Joe Kristensen
Norm Beaudry
Martin Harvey
Joe Kristensen

Club
BMWCCT
TAC
St. LAC
BEMC
SPDA
OMSC
BARC
SPDA
BARC
BMWCCT
BEMC
BEMC
BEMC
DAC
St. LAC
VARAC
BEMC
SCCA
VARAC
TAC
OMSC

Guest
MCO
ASQ

BARC
BMWCCT
ASQ
SCCA
Other
ASQ
SCCA

Car
BMW M3
Chevrolet Townsend Pro Truck
BMW M3
Ariel Atom SRA
Chevrolet Silverado
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet Silverado
Ford F150

Porsche Cayman

BMW 3 Series
Dodge Ram
Ford Taurus

Audi RS3

Porsche GT3

JSX Prototype

BMW M3
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Corvette

Mitsubishi Lancer EvoX
Chevrolet Camaro SS

BMW 320i

Porsche Cayman S
Honda Civic
Porsche 944 Turbo
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Acura RSX

BARC MP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1T R2 R3 Total] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
4 12 19 19 63 3 15 12 19 58 4 24 4 24 65 |6 15 9 19 58
3 7 24 24 67 3 24 24 15 75 3 RT 19 3 34
3 4 5 7 28 4 19 19 24 75 3 5 12 5 34 |3 RT RT 5 17
6 24 RT 4 43 3 15 1 NS 25 |3 19 19 24 74
3 3 9 RT 24 3 RT 15 12 39 3 12 15 19 58 |3 7 5 NS 21
3 15 15 15 57 6 RT NS NS 9 3 7 RT NS 16 |3 NS 12 RT 21
3 19 3 NS 31 3 9 24 15 60
6 19 3 7 44 |4 24 NS NS 31
3 5 7 9 33 3 3 7 12 34
RT NS 3 3 12 9 NS 30 3 NS NS NS 3 3 9 4 3 28
3 2 9 12 35 (3 4 NS 15 28
3 2 12 5 3
RT 12 18 3 RT NS NS 6
3 9 4 22
RT RT 6 1 RT NS 7
7 10
3 17 NS NS 7
RT NS 3
Q P4 P1 P8
Q P7 P3 P5
Q P11 P6 P5 Q RT NS NS
Q P8 P7 PS8
Q P9 P10 NS
Q P12 P12 RT
Q P13 NS NS
NS NS

Total
244
176
154
142
142
103

91
75

67

64
63
31
24

22

13
10
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54
87
26
218
67
03
37
247
48
123
188
95
095
95
94
37
128

529
19
511
951
404

35
72

19

123
05
188
113

89

213
112
127
122
50
755
723
43

942
431

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT3

Name
Jonathan Rashleigh
Marek Petruczynik
Bryan Rashleigh
Demetria Chalkias
Johannes Tjiang
Bruce Wylie
Marie-France Nadeau

Michael Murillo

Ron Tomlinson
Chantal Carter
Paul Nigro

lan Crerar

Anthony Folino
Michelle Laframboise
Andrew Elliott
Diogo Brandao

Norm Beaudry
Jonathan Sherrer
Benjamin Pook
Cameron Crerar
Joe Kristensen

Club
BARC
BARC
BARC

BMWCCT

BMWCCT

BMWCCT
0SCcC

VARAC

0scC
BEMC
BEMC
St. LAC
VARAC
BARC
St. LAC
BEMC

Guest

ASQ
VARAC
St. LAC

SCCA

Car
Subaru STI
BMW 330i
Subaru Legacy Spec B
BMW E46
BMW M3
BMW M3
Porsche Cayman GT4
Audi A4
BMW M3
BMW M3
Mazda Miata
Nissan 350Z
Porsche GT3
Porsche Carrera
Dodge Challenge
BMW M Coupe
Audi A4
BMW 325is

Porsche 944 Turbo
Subary WRX STI
Porsche Cayman

Porsche 911 Turbo

Acura RSX

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT4

Name
Larry Caruso
Thomas Holland

Lain Vendittelli

Chantal Carter
Rudy Glarner
Paul Nigro
Pierre Knobbs

Marie-France Nadeau

Steve Barnett
Paul Joakin
Harland Goulbourne
Megan Tomlinson
Ted Michalos
Shaun Pascoe
Sean Gibson
lan Law

Bruno Vendittelli
Roberto Sabato

Club
DAC
BARC
BEMC
VARAC
BEMC
BMWCCT
BEMC
BMWCCT
0ScC
ASQ
BMWCCT
BARC
BARC
0sCC
VARAC
VARAC
VARAC
OMSC

Guest
VARAC
VARAC

Car
Ariel Atom SRA
BMW 325Ci

Porsche 944 Turbo

Mazda Miata
BMW 328is

Nissan 350Z
BMW 325i

Subaru STI

BMW 328
Mazda RX8
BMW 325e
Honda Civic

Audi TT
Acura Integra
Honda Civic
Acura Integra

Porsche 968
Acura Integra Type R

BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1T R2 R3 Total] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
6 24 19 12 70 BIO 24 24 24 81 |3 4 15 19 50
3 7 9 9 37 4 19 15 24 71 3 7 12 7 38 |3 7 7 15 M
4 19 RT NS 29 3 9 7 15 43 |3 19 9 12 52
3 15 24 24 75 19 19 44
12 19 37 6 12 15 5 47 |3 12 4 7 35
3 9 15 RT 36 4 19 5 4 44 |3 15 5 9 M
3 5 24 24 65
3 NS 6 6 3 12 27
NS NS 24 RT 30
3 RT NS NS 6 4 2 RT 5 20
4 12 22
15 18 NS NS NS NS 0 3 NS NS NS 3
3 9 NS NS 15
3 5 NS NS 11
3 5 1
3 NS NS NS 3
P1 P1 P2 RT
Q P1 P2 P8
Q P3 P5 P5
Q P4 P6 NS
B/O B/O
BARC MP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1T R2 R3 Total] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
3 19 7 19 57 3 9 9 RT 30 6 19 24 19 77 |6 19 19 5 58
4 9 15 12 49 3 6 6 9 33 15 15 36 |3 15 15 24 66
4 24 19 24 80
3 12 24 24 72
4 24 24 7 68
3 15 9 NS 33 4 RT NS NS 7 |BO 12 15
12 15 |3 4 9 15 40
6 24 12 NS 48
3 5 12 19 48
3 RT 19 15 46
3 7 7 12 38
3 RT NS NS 6 3 3 3 9 27
3 RT 7 NS 16 |3 RT 4 NS 13
3 12 5 NS 26
3 9 NS NS 15
3 RT NS NS 6 3 NS NS NS 3
Q P3 P4 NS
P5 P5

Total
201
187
124
119
119
118

65

33

30
26
22

21

15
1
1

Total
222
184

80

72
68
55
55

48

48
46
38
33
29
26
15
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34

119
112
30
12

67

27
171
496
188
119

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT5

Name
Shawn Greeley
Pierre Knobbs

Joseph Comacchio
Michael McGahern
Steve Barnett
Kevin Glass
Megan Tomlinson

David Dal Bello

Jeff Daley
Roger Pitter
Andrew Caruso
Richard L'Abbe
Pieter van Doorn

Steven Leitao
Ken Brough
Dennis Beaudry
Roberto Sabato

Club
0sCC
BMWCCT
BMWCCT
OMSC
BMWCCT

0scC
BMWCCT
VARAC
MSOC
BEMC
BEMC

Guest

VARAC

CASC Formula 4

Name
James Morton
Mike MacNeil

Robert Long

Richard Walker

CASC Formula Libre

Name
Paul Subject
Jeff Watson
Leigh Chapman
Huw Leahy
Norman C Wong
Kimm MacKenzie

Lewis MacKenzie

Steve McCamus
Michael Cross
David Dorigo
Paul Ostrom

Bruce Mcintyre

Marcel Lafontaine
Eric Labrecque
Joe Schuster
Francois Bordeleau
Andre Lorent

Club
LASC
OoMSC
LASC
LASC
OomSC

Club

VARAC
TAC

BEMC
SPDA

Guest

Car
Mazda RX8
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
Mazda MX5
BMW 328
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Porsche Boxster

Nissan NX2000
Nissan Sentra
Honda Civic
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Toyota MR2
Acura Integra Type R

Car
Gamma Tercero
Gamma
Gamma

P&G Mark 6

Car
Formula Mazda
Reynard SF85

Radical SR3 RSX
Radical SR3
Tatuus Formula Renault
Formula Mazda
SP Formula Mazda
Formula Mazda
Formula Mazda
Formula Renault
Radical SR3
Exford
Radical SR8

Swift 014
Tatuus Formula Renault
Radical SR3

Van Diemen Ireland FX04

Formula Mazda

BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
4 19 19 19 70 6 24 7 19 65
6 24 24 24 87 3 19 5 33
3 12 9 NS 30 3 122 19 9 52 (4 3 6 6 28
3 15 12 NS 36 3 15 NS 19 43
4 15 24 24 76
6 24 19 12 70
3 12 12 24 60
3 9 15 15 51
15 15 36 3 3 12
3 9 12 12 45
3 7 9 7 35
3 5 7 9 33
3 4 5 7 28
P2 P2 P1 RT
Q P6 P5 P3
Q P5 P3 RT
Q RT
BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
6 NS 9 4 9 NS NS 16 6 24 19 19 77 |4 9 NS NS 16
9 9 24 3 6 9 9 36 4 15 NS NS 22
3 19 24 24 79 [3 NS NS NS 3
RT RT 6 3 RT NS NS 6 3 12 15 15 54 (3 6 NS NS 12
BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total|] Q R1 R2 R3 Total
3 15 9 24 60 4 6 6 9 34 (3 19 19 24 74
3 6 6 6 30 3 3 3 6 24 (3 12 NS NS 18
15 24 19 67
3 9 15 19 55
4 12 12 15 52
3 4 5 7 28
3 5 1 4 22
3 2 1 2 17
3 1 1 3 17
3 RT 2 RT 14
3 6
4 NS NS NS 4
P1  P1 P1 NS P1 P1 NS NS
Q P2 P2 P5
Q P6 P6 P4
Q P9 P9 P7
Q P12 P8 NS

Total
135
120
110

79
76
70
60

51

48
45
35
33
28

Total
118
82
82

78

Total
168
72
67
55
52
28

22

17
17
14
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CASC Formula Vee VARAC BARC Shannonville CMP BEMC Celebration

# Name Club Car Q R1T R2Z R3 R4 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 Total|]Q R1 R2 R3 Total|]Q R1 R2 R3 Total|[Q R1 R2 R3 Total Total
173 Phil Wang VARAC Caracal C 6 24 24 24 19 83.25 6 24 24 24 87 |6 24 15 24 78 |6 24 19 RT 58 306.25
8 Sid Nye VARAC BRD 4 19 7 15 15 55 4 19 24 775 4 19 24 19 75 (3 15 24 24 75 282.5
38 Robert Patterson VARAC BRD 3 9 15 12 12 48 3 3 6 9 30 | 3 9 15 48 |3 12 15 12 51 |3 7 7 4 30 |3 7 9 7 35 242
45 Xavier Lassus Vﬁg(A)C BRD 3 7 RT NS NS 12751 4 9 9 6 37 13 12 RT 30 |4 19 19 19 70 3 9 RT 19 40 189.75
43 Barrett Kingsborough VARAC Lynx 15 19 NS NS 30 6 24 19 795 3 15 19 15 61 170.5
49 Nathan Yu VARAC BRD 3 6 3 3 24 | 3 7 RT 22513 15 12 15 54 |3 2 NS NS 8 (4 19 12 15 59 167.5
13113 Robert Sombach VARAC BRD 3 5 12 9 9 38.25 3 4 7 28513 9 9 9 393 NS 2 2 13 |3 5 7 9 33 151.75
18 Matthew Alger VARAC BRD 3 15 12 525 4 3 5 21 |3 12 15 12 51 124.5
76 Jeremy Steinhausen VARAC BRD 3 12 9 19 24 60 60
198 Robert Murray \/SACR£ : Mysterian M2 3 5 9 33 3 5 4 3 24 57
113 Jonathan Rashleigh BARC BRD 3 12 9 9 42 42
195 Van Peter Hanson BMWCCT Mysterian M2 3 3 12 12 39 39
158 Bill Mitchell BARC BRD 3 9 5 7 33 33




